w
w
w.
ee
ta
rp
.c
om

Supported Countries
Australia, China, India, Indonesia, Japan, Philippines, South Korea, Taiwan, Thailand, Vietnam
Dimensions & Ordering Code
G Eetarp Product Fixed Code
E Fixed Code
M Fixed Code
X Reserved
M M = MID Class
X
C = MODBUS RTU
M = Mbus
L = LoRaWAN (only for GEM630-CT-L)
X 5 = RS 485
X
1 = 1 Phase Direct 100A
2 = 3 Phase Direct 100A
3 = 3 Phase CT Operated 1/5A
4 = 3 Phase CT Operated 333mV (unavailable)
5 = 3 Phase CT Operated 100mV
X
1 = Basic (imp/Exp kwh)
2 = Multi-function Meter
X
X = No Pulse Outputs
2 = 2 Pulse Outputs
X
X = No Tariffs
2 = 2 Tariffs
4 = 4 Tariffs
X
1 = 1%
5 = 0.5%
EE
PL